Track your
IAQ problem
to its source.
P-TRAKTM
Ultrafine Particle Counter
THE PROBLEM You’ve been there before.  An IAQ complaint is made.  You make
a few measurements—typically, temperature, humidity and maybe air flow and CO2

500 Cardigan Road
Shoreview, MN 55126 USA
How to Order
Model Description
8525 P-TRAK Ultrafine Particle Counter and accessories includes:
Telescoping Sample Probe, Sample Tube, Shoulder Strap, Inlet
Screen, Spare Wicks (2), Battery Holder, Alkaline Batteries (6 AA),
Alcohol Fill Capsule with Storage Cap, Alcohol Cartridge, 30 ml
Bottles Reagent Grade Isopropyl Alcohol (16), Zero Filters (2),
Carrying Case, TRAKPROTM Software 3.5 inch Diskettes, Computer
Cable, DB9/DB25 Cable Adapter, Operation and Service Manual,
Calibration Certificate, and Two-year Warranty
Optional Accessories
Model Description
2613033 AC Adapter
801626 Headphones
8925HS Portable Printer (with AC adapter, paper, cable, manual)
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Windows is a registered trademark of the Microsoft Corporation.
P-TRAK Model 8525 Ultrafine Particle Counter
Specifications
Concentration Range 0 to 5 × 105 particles/cm3
Particle Size Range 0.02 to greater than 1 micrometer
Temperature Range
Operation 32 to 100°F (0 to 38°C)
Storage -40 to 160°F (-40 to 70°C)
Flow Rate
Sample 100 cm3/min
Total 700 cm3/min (nominal)
Power Requirement
Battery type 6 AA alkaline
Battery life 6 hrs @ 70°F (21°C)
Alcohol Requirement
Type 100% reagent grade isopropyl
Hours per charge 8 hours at 70°F (21°C)
RS232 Output Baud rate 9600
Size 10.75 in. × 5.5 in. × 5.5 in.
(27 cm × 14 cm × 14 cm)
Carrying Case
Size 21 in. × 14 in. × 8.3 in.
(53 cm × 36 cm × 21 cm)
Weight
Instrument with batteries 3.8 lbs (1.7 kg)